
 
            
 
              Wickaninnish Elementary School 

September 3, 2024 ONLY  
Bus Schedule 

 
 
 
Town Bus 
 
AM 
 
9:20am  Visitor’s Centre  
9:22am  Jensen’s Bay     
begins at 9:24am        Lynn Rd. loop  
9:30am  Hellesen  
9:33am  Abraham  
9:34am  Botanical  
9:35am  Industrial Way  
9:36am  Yew Wood/Gas ‘n’ Go  
9:39am  Crab Dock  
9:45am  School arrival  
 
PM 

Noon    Departs school 
12:05pm   Crab dock 
12:09pm   Yew Wood/Gas ‘n’ Go 
12:10pm   Industrial Way 
12:11pm   Botanical 
12:12pm   Abraham 
12:16pm   Hellesen 
12:22pm   Lynn Rd. loop 
12:24pm   Jensen’s Bay 
12:26pm   Visitor’s centre 

  
Ty-Histanis/Esowista (2 buses)  
 
 
AM  
 
 9:10am  House #3  
 9:12am  First road / intersection  
 9:14am  Second road / intersection  
 9:16am  Roundabout at Medical center  
 8:18am  Roundabout at Daycare  
 8:25am  Esowista 
 9:45am  School arrival 
 9:45am  Opitsaht (pick up at dock)  
 

 

PM 

Noon    Departs school 
12:20pm   Esowista 
12:23pm   Roundabout at Daycare 
12:25pm   Roundabout at Medical center 
12:28pm  Second road / intersection 
12:30pm  First road / intersection 
12:33pm   House # 3 
 



 


